Cod. | Descriz./Descrip.

10410
10411
10412
10134
10137
10138

22

Cucinotto

Cucinotto

Cucinotto
Tidy
Tidy
Tidy

@ 40 x 64,5 h

@ 40 x 64,5 h

@ 40 x 64,5 h
39,56x30x 77 h
39,56x30x 77 h
39.56x30x 77 h

Colore/Color

giallo/yellow
forfora/taupe
bordeaux
giallo/yellow
fortfora/taupe
bordeaux

CT 6
CTé6
CTé
CT 6
CTé
CTé

30
30
30
25
25
25

800763310410 7
800763310411 4
800763310412 1
800763310134 2
800763310137 3
800763310138 O



